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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
   Cashiering/Armored Car Services 
Project Name:   at O'Hare International Airport  Contract Administrator:    Angelique Andrews  
 
Specification No.:           34556A    Lead Department:         Aviation    

              
Conference Date:    Tuesday, July 18, 2006   Conference Location:    CFO – Building 500    

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Chris Erdal Dunbar Armored 
1500 N. Plum Grove Rd. 
Schaumburg, ,IL  60173 

(847) 310-2666 
(847) 310-4749 

chris.erdal@dunbararm.com 

Wayne Pukala Dunbar Armored 
1500 N. Plum Grove Rd. 
Schaumburg, ,IL  60173 

(847) 310-2666 
(847) 310-4749 

wayne.pukala@dunbararm.com 

Robert J. Mathson Fifth Third Bank 
101 Golf Road, 7th Flr. 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 

(847) 354-7163 
(847) 354-7160 

robert.mathson@53.com 

Barbara Fahnstrom Fifth Third Bank 
101 Golf Road, 7th Flr. 
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008 

(847) 354-7153 
(847) 354-7160 

barbara.fahnstrom@53.com 

Sean McCracken Cole Taylor Bank 
111 W. Washington Street, #400 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 442-5073 
(312) 442-5100 

smccracken@coletaylor.com 

Patricia Gibson-Anderson Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle St., #901 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-1082 
(312) 742-8455 

patricia.gibson@cityofchicago.org 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Wendy Hines Shore Bank 
7936 S. Cottage Grove 
Chicago, IL  60619 

(773) 420-5501 
 

wendy-hines@sdk.com 

Angelique Andrews Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle St., #901 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 742-9468 
(312) 742-8455 

aandrews@cityofchicago.org 

 
 


